
Algonquin Staff Directory 2020-2021 
 

Name Assignment Room Ext. Email 

Adamson, Nicole Special Education 123 3323 nicole.adamson@acsk12.us 

Bacsikin, Lisa Special Education 105 3305 lisa.bacsikin@acsk12.us 

Bismack, Susan 5th Grade 122 3322 susan.bismack@acsk12.us 

DeBoyer, Windie Secretary Office 1303 windie.deboyer@acsk12.us 

Bowser, Dawn 2nd Grade 102 3302 dawn.bowser@acsk12.us 

Cournoyer, Katie Title I 138 3338 kathryn.cournoyer@acsk12.us 

DeGowske, Nikki 5th Grade 117 3317 nicole.degowske@acsk12.us 

Forest, Lisa 6th Grade 128 3328 lisa.forest@acsk12.us 

Fuller, Carey 5th Grade 120 3320 carey.fuller@acsk12.us 

Gabriel, Heather Paraprofessional 126 3326 heather.gabriel@acsk12.us 

Gartin, Shannon Paraprofessional 126 3326 shannon.gartin@acsk12.us 

Gibson, Amanda 6th Grade 142 3342 amanda.gibson@acsk12.us 

Grix, Sara Consultant Office 3709 sara.grix@acsk12.us 

Harms, Jennifer Paraprofessional 126 3326 jennifer.harms@acsk12.us 

Hellrung, Jordan 4th Grade 121 3321 jordan.hellrung@acsk12.us 

Ignasiak, Amy Special Education 103 3303 amy.ignasiak@acsk12.us 

Kemp, Tina 4th Grade 118 3318 tina.kemp@acsk12.us 

Kuse, Alicia 3rd Grade 107 3307 alicia.kuse@acsk12.us 

Lestage, Brook Principal Office 1302 brooklynn.lestage@acsk12.us 

Licari, David PE Gym 3344 david.licari@acsk12.us 

Lucka, Wendy 3rd Grade 109 3309 wendy.lucka@acsk12.us 

Machala, Erin Music 147 3347 erin.machala@acsk12.us 

McDonald, McKenzie 3rd Grade 111 3311 mckenzie.mcdonald@acsk12.us 



Mertz, Lina Art 139 3339 linda.mertz@acsk12.us 

Nutter, Derek Paraprofessional 126 3326 derek.nutter@acsk12.us 

Palicke, Amber Dean of Students Office 1305 amber.palicke@acsk12.us 

Patton, Daniel 5th Grade 116 3316 daniel.patton@acsk12.us 

Pitts, Sarah Paraprofessional 126 3326 sarah.pitts@acsk12.us 

Porter, Shannon Social Worker 104 3304 shannon.porter@acsk12.us 

Rieck, Stacey 2nd Grade 101 3301 stacey.rieck@acsk12.us 

Saddler, Dawn Paraprofessional 126 3326 dawn.saddler@acsk12.us 

Schott, Cori 4th Grade 114 3314 cori.schott@acsk12.us 

Schmidt, Karen Speech 130 3330 karen.schmidt@acsk12.us 

Schuman, Betsy 2nd Grade 140 3340 betsy.schuman@acsk12.us 

Simpson, Barb 3rd Grade 110 3310 barbara.simpson@acsk12.us 

Soultaire, Cheri 6th Grade 125 3325 cheri.soultaire@acsk12.us 

Stepanenko, Andria Paraprofessional 126 3326 andria.stepanenko@acsk12.us 

Strozewski, Rich 6th Grade 124 3324 richard.strozewski@acsk12.us 

Tetler, Jess Title I 137 3317 jessica.tetler@acsk12.us 

Tovarez, Julie STEM 108 3308 julie.tovarez@acsk12.us 

Ureel, Nicole Speech 104 3304 nicole.ureel@acsk12.us 

VanSingel, Kelly 4th Grade 113 3313 kelly.vansingel@acsk12.us 

Wilson, Renee 2nd Grade 141 3341 renee.wilson@acsk12.us 

Worley, Christy Paraprofessional 126 3326 christy.worley@acsk12.us 

Zyrek, Cindy Secretary Office 1301 cynthia.zyrek@acsk12.us 

 

Shared Areas 

Computer Lab A 
Rm 136  ext. 3336 

Small Lab A 
Rm 134  ext. 3334 

Media Center 
Rm 131  ext. 3331 

Kitchen 
ext. 1360 

Computer Lab B 
Rm 143 ext. 3343 

Small Lab B 
Rm 135  ext. 3335 

Lecture Hall 
Rm 129  ext. 3329 

Dean Transportation 
ext. 1803 



 


